CHANGE ORDER

PROJECT: (Name and address)
Webb County-Mirando City
Water Well Transmission Main
Construction Phase i

OWNER: (Name and address)
Webb County

1100 Houston SL
Laredo, Tx 78040

CONTRACT INFORMATION:
Contract For: General Construction

Date: 1/21/2021
Engineer:
Porras Nance Engineering

304 E. Calton
Laredo, Tx 78041

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:

(insert o detaled desceiption of the change and, if applicable, attach or reference specific exhibils. Alsoinclude ogreed upon adjustments
attributable to executed Construction Change Directive)

As Requested:  We are requesting 17 rain days and 4 days for Salinas refusing entrance to property.

Official Start Date is April 12, 2021

The ariginal Contract Sum was

The net change by previously authorized Change Orders
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was

The Contract Sum will be increased/decreased by this Change Order In the Amount of

The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be

The Contract Time will be increased /decreased by 19 (0 ) days.
The new date of Substantial Completion will be September 28, 2021

NOTE:

CHANGE ORDER INFORMATION:
Change Order No. 1

CONTRACTOR: (Name and address)
RG Enterprises, LLC dba G&G
Contractors

711 E. Wisconsin Rd.

Edinburg, Tx 78539

5 336,012.80
S S
$ 336,012.80
5 3
5 336,012.80

This Change Order does not include adjustments to the Contract Sum or Guaranteed Maximum Price, or the

Contract Time, that have been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been
agreed upon by both the Owner and Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the

Construction Change Directive.

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR, AND OWNER,

Porras Nance Engineering

RG Enterprises, LLC—=
-

dba G&G-Gontractors

Engineer (Fipy Name)
75/

CONTRACTOR (Firm Name)

OWNER (Firm Name)

SIGNATUV /
W&yﬂlf /\/Am\-(()f 23

SIGNATURE

Rene Garza, Owner

SIGNATURE

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE | PRINTED NAME AND TITLE PRINTED NAME AND TITLE
)
4 X M’ ; ZJ 26-Aug-21
DATE DATE

DATE



sAep Jepuajed

‘shep sepuajed

2eq

1Z0Z/92/8

loWweN Jopesyuo)

SHOLOVHLINOD 989 V8d D11 °S3SI4dY31INI Oy

(s1uawwod Suimoyj|oy 3a5) jeaosddesip pusWwWOIaY

J0 |eacuddesip puswiwoday

JO uOISU3IX2 10} |ea0Jdde puswolay

“Y3OVNVIW LD3royd

:1sanbau SIYl 1O uoseay

1€ AN £z 9z 6T 81
O£ 62 8¢ ET4 |74 £ 14 (44 174 0z L
9T ST 148 €T 48 11 " > g L 9 S v € 4 I

(yiuow Jo Aep 9[o110 25BI|J) : SMO][0) SB parjidads
s{ep Iepua|es”| JO JUNOWE 3U} Ul TZ0Z "11ddV JO Jluow 2} 10§ 10B1)u0)) Ino uo awl uonadwos jo uoisualxa ue Sunsanbal are ap

NIVIA NOISSIWSNYYL T13M ¥31VM ALID OONVHIW-ALNNOD 883M “HWVN 901
S606TZL 'ON 1OVHLINOD d0D1 98900X1 _ “ON dOf ALNNOD NY8dN ‘WINMO
123r0dd 1T3IM H3LVM ALID OONVYIN 1202/92/8 -d1vd

6€68L XL "OdNdNIad
‘Y NISNOOSIM T 11L
SYOLOVILNOD D®FD




‘shep Jepuajed

10 |eacsddesip puawwolay

(syuawwod Sumojjo 23s) [eaciddestp puawwody
"shep sepuajed

3O UOISUIIXD JO) |eAcsdde puawwoday

THIOVNVIN LD310Yd
2eqg

1202/92/8

IQWeN JODenuod

SYOLOVHYLINOD 9789 vEd J711 '$3SI¥dd31N3 OH

:3sanbau siy3 Joj uoseay

15 iz oz NIVY NIVY NIVY NIVY
0t 6Z 8¢ T 4 ve £¢ [44 1z 174 61 8T L1
NIvY NIV NIV
9t ST 144 £T (41 11 " e 8 L 9 S v € [4 T

SABp JEpUS[RD L JO JUNOWE Y} Ul TZ0Z AVIA JO Yuow oy} 1

(qruowr Jo Kep 22410 25€9|J) : SMO[|0] SB pay1oads
0} 19BNUOY) INO U0 dwi UON]dWOD JO UOISUIXD UB Sunsanbarare ap

NIVIA NOISSHAISNYHL T13M HILVM ALID OONVHIW-ALNNCD 883M “HWVN 9OI 6<58L X.L "DdNgNIad
S606TZL "ON LOVHYLINOD 4021 580DX1L _ “ON d0f1 ALNNOD Nv8dNn “d3INMO ‘ay NISNOOSIM 'd 1L
123r04d 113M ¥3LVM ALID OONVYIW 120Z/9Z/8 -dLvd SYOLOVILNOD D%FD




21eg

170Z/92/8

aWeN JOIEeIIuo)

SHOLOWVYLNOD 9389 v8a D11 'S3SIdE3LNI DY

-shep Jepudjed

sAep Jepu3jed

(s;uawwod Suimo||oj a2s) |eaosddesip puawwoday

JO UOISUDIXD 10§ |eAcJdde puaLWWOIdY

jo |eacaddesip puawwoday

YIOVNVYIN LD3r0dd

:1sanbau s1y) Joj uoseay

NIvY
1€ Lz 9T
ot 62 8 ST vz €z [£4 Tz 0z 6T 81 L1
o1 6 g NIVY NIvY NIVY
91 ST 141 €1 [4} 141 /4 9 S v £ [4 T

(yiuow jo Aep a[o11d aseI|J) : SMO[[0] SB paij1oads
SAep JepuUa[ed | JO JUNOWE 3U) ul TZ0Z AN JO JIUOu 3Y) 10j JOBNUOD) INO U0 W) uond|dwod jo uoisuxa ue Junsanbal aze am

NIVIA NOISSIWSNYYL 113M H3LVM ALID OONVHIW-ALNNOD 893M HAVN 01 6£68L XL ‘DINANIAd
S606TZL 'ON 1OVYLINOD daD1 980DX1L _ “ON g0fr ALNNOD NV8dn “¥INMO "y NISNOOSIM 'd 111
123r0dd 113IM H3LYM ALID OONVHIW 1Z0Z/92/8 dLlvd SUOLOVILNOD O%FD




‘sAep Jepuaed

aeq

120Z/92/8

JweN Joenuod)

SYOLOVYLNOD 989 V84 D11 'SISI¥dY3INI 9y

‘sAep Jepudjed

(sjuawwod Buimoijoj 235) |eaciddesip puaLIWwoIdyY

JO LOISURXD 10} erosdde puawiwoday

j0 |eroaddesip puawwodsy

“d3IOVNVYIW LD23roYd

:1sanbau s1y3 Joj uoseay

e (V3 6T 8z . ¥ ST {4 €T (44 1z (174 6T 8T LT
ot NIVY NIvY NIVY NIVY
9T ST v €T [4! 11 6 8 L 9 S v € [4 T

(qiuow jo Aep 212112 3SBI[J) : SMO[|0) SE payy1dads

sAep Jepua[eo§ JO JuNOWe Y} Ul TZ0Z ATNC JO Yiuoul 2y) 10§ 19BNUOD) INO U0 dun) uona|dwod jo uolsualxa ue Funsonbarare op

NIVIA NOISSIWSNYYL T13M ¥31VM ALID OGNVHIW-ALNNOD 883M|  ‘JINVN 90f 65582 X1 ‘DYNENIqL
S606TZL "ON LOVYINOD d0JL98AdXL |  "ON €Of ALNNOD NY84N “HINMO Ay NISNODJSIM ‘d 11L
123r0Yd 173M ¥3.LVYM ALID OGNVYYIN 170Z/92/8 FLva SYOLDVYLNOD D%D




°leq

120Z/92/8

I9WEeN Joloelsjuo)

SYOLOVYLINOD 989 VEA D11 'S3SI¥dYILNI 9y

‘shep Jepuajed

‘shep sepuajed JO |eaosddesip puawwoday

(s1uswwod Suimo||o 235) |eaciddesip puswwoday

JO UOISUIIXD 10J |enosdde puawwoday

“4IOVNVI LD310Yd

:3sanbau SIY} JOj uoseay

ALd3d0¥d OL 3IDNVYLN3 ONISN43Y SYNNVS=3N

3N
%3 9z
173 6T 8t = ST v T4 [44 |4 or4 61 81 L1
3N ELY N ot NIVY
9T ST 144 €T r41 1T 6 8 L 9 S v £ 4 T

SAep IBpUS[BO S JO JUNOWE ) Ul

(ypuow jo Aep 3[o110 25BI|J) : SMO[[0} SE paijioads

1707 LSIDNV JO qiuow 3y} 10§ 10BIUCD N0 uo 2w uona|dwos jo uoisua)xs ue Suisanbai a1 ap

NIVIAL NOISSIWSNVYL T13M H3LVM ALID OONVHIN-ALNNOD 89IM

S606TZZ 'ON IOVYINOD 401 98AIXL |

“ON 90Or

ALNNOD NV8YN

123r0dd TI3M H3LVM ALID OONVHIN

1202/92/8

AWVN dOfr 6£S8L X.L "DINANIQL
“HINMO ‘Y NISNODSIM T 114
Hlvd SYOLIVILNOD D®D




